O pohar Ceskych Budéjovic (VSO A)

VSO A

W EoNoU kAW

10.
. Skopkové Kristyna
12.
12.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Jméno

Shonova Aida
Nesnidalova Petra
Krejca Lada
Kizekova Klementyna
Trckova Patricie
Homolkova Emilia
Novakova Anastazie
Poledni¢kova Lucie
Pekarkovéa Emilie
Sramkové Aneta

Longova Rozélie
Héjkova Vanesa
MikeSova Alzbéta
Michalova Eliska
Cizmadia Vanessa
Karsten Adéle
Pribylova Emma
Pas¢enkova Séarka
Cadové Sofie
Krakovska Kristyna
Stranska Natélie
Mazancova Viktorie
Zikmundova Hana
Sebestové Edita
Ledvinova Miriam
Lepsova Adéla

Rocnik Oddil

2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018

Merkur CB

Merkur CB

SG Pelhfimov

T) Bohemians Praha
Merkur CB

SG Pelhfimov
Merkur CB

T) Bohemians Praha
T.J. Sokol Prfibram
T) Bohemians Praha
T.J. Sokol Pribram
Merkur CB

T.J. Sokol Pribram

T) Lokomotiva Veseli n. L.
T) Lokomotiva Veseli n. L.

T) Slovan J.Hradec

T) Bohemians Praha

T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
TJ Slovan ).Hradec

T) Slovan J.Hradec

T) Slovan ).Hradec

T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Slovan J.Hradec

T) Slovan J.Hradec

T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
T) Slovan J.Hradec

T) Spartak Trhové Sviny

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic - 31.5.2025

Trenér

Bago, Pucejdlova

Novékova, Polivkova
Zourova,Sankotova

Rehakova, Kokrdova

Bago, Pucejdlové
Zourova,Sankotova

Novakovad, Polivkova

Rehakova, Kokrdova

Kolektiv trenérd

Rehakova, Kokrdova

Kolektiv trenér(

Bago, Pucejdlova

Kolektiv trenér

Likarova

Likarova
Jirdkova,Jirova,Kralova,BelSanova
Rehakova, Kokrdova

Zemanova Blanka

Maryskovd, Havelkova Mazancova
Maryskovad, Havelkova
Maryskovéd, Havelkova

Marik, Marikova

Maryskova, Havelkova Mazancova
Jirdkova,Jirova,Kralova,BelSanova
Zemanova Blanka
Jirdkova,Jirova,Kralova,Belsanova
Zemanova Blanka

D E pen kladina D E

10.000 8.733 0.000 18.733
10.000 8.567 0.000 18.567
10.000 8.800 0.000 18.800
10.000 7.800 0.000 17.800
10.000 7.800 0.000 17.800
10.000 8.200 0.000 18.200
9.000 8.600 0.000 17.600
10.000 7.633 0.000 17.633
10.000 7.700 0.000 17.700
10.000 7.200 0.000 17.200
10.000 7.467 0.000 17.467
10.000 6.833 0.000 16.833
10.000 7.333 0.000 17.333
10.000 6.800 0.000 16.800
10.000 6.933 0.000 16.933
10.000 7.133 0.000 17.133
10.000 7.233 0.000 17.233
10.000 6.833 0.000 16.833
10.000 6.967 0.000 16.967
10.000 6.233 0.000 16.233
10.000 5.933 0.000 15.933
9.000 6.800 0.000 15.800
10.000 6.167 0.000 16.167
10.000 5.667 0.000 15.667
10.000 6.000 0.000 16.000
10.000 5.667 0.300 15.367
10.000 5.100 0.000 15.100
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10.000 8.433 0.000 18.433
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500
10.000 7.833 0.000 17.833
10.000 8.367 0.000 18.367
10.000 8.067 0.000 18.067
10.000 7.467 0.000 17.467
10.000 8.000 0.000 18.000
10.000 7.467 0.000 17.467
10.000 7.367 0.000 17.367
10.000 7.533 0.000 17.533
10.000 7.200 0.000 17.200
10.000 7.800 0.000 17.800
9.500 7.800 0.00017.300
10.000 7.700 0.000 17.700
10.000 7.200 0.000 17.200
10.000 6.700 0.000 16.700
9.600 6.967 0.000 16.567
9.600 7.3330.00016.933
9.600 7.167 0.000 16.767
10.000 7.500 0.000 17.500
10.000 7.333 0.000 17.333
10.000 7.300 0.000 17.300
10.000 6.000 0.000 16.000
10.000 6.367 0.000 16.367
10.000 5.733 0.000 15.733
10.000 6.333 0.000 16.333
10.000 5.733 0.000 15.733

pen prostna Celkem

37.166
37.067
36.633
36.167
35.867
35.667
35.600
35.100
35.067
34.733
34.667
34.633
34.633
34.500
34.133
33.833
33.800
33.766
33.734
33.733
33.266
33.100
32.167
32.034
31.733
31.700
30.833
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/112655
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/403951
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/910874
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5185
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/999818
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/841115
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/597253
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5185
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/316415
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/985768
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/485999
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/763152
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/844823
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/238981
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/951474
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/549933
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5995
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/273821
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5995
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/853938
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/476055
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1018
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/377267
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/900121
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/995532
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/490274
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/778297
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/393706
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/871808
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/172861
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/553974
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/230156
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453

O pohar Ceskych Budéjovic (VS1 A)

VS1A
Jméno Rocnik Oddil
1. Kovacs Marianna 2017 Merkur CB
1. Jirdkova Magdalena 2018 SK Hradcany
3. Fiedlerova Elin 2017 T Slovan J.Hradec
4. Hotova Barbora 2017 T.. Sokol Pribram
5. Vojt&chova Sofie 2017 T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
6. Machacova Terezie 2017 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny
7. Kubéatova Veronika 2017 T.J. Sokol Pribram
8. Capikové Amalie 2017  T.J. Sokol Pfibram
9. Michalové Charlotte-ella 2017  SG Pelhfimov
10. Skripova Viktorie 2017 T.J. Sokol Pribram

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic - 31.5.2025

Trenér

Imbrova

Nazarenko, Gurov, Haneflova,Pavlikova,Dubova
Jirdkova Jirova,Kralova,BelSanova
Trinerova Veronika

Drdova, Prokop, Vonesova
Fialova,Novotny

Veronika Trinerova

Kolektiv trenérd

Zourova ,Sankotova

Kolektiv trenérd

31.5.2025 - Gymcentrum

D E pen kladina D E pen prostna Celkem

10.000 9.550 0.100 19.450
10.000 9.150 0.000 19.150
10.000 8.650 0.000 18.650
10.000 8.250 0.100 18.150
9.500 8.400 0.000 17.900
8.500 6.300 0.000 14.800
8.500 6.550 0.000 15.050
8.500 6.250 0.000 14.750
7.000 7.200 0.000 14.200
8.500 6.500 0.000 15.000

10.000 8.550 0.000 18.550
10.000 8.850 0.000 18.850
10.000 6.650 0.000 16.650
10.000 6.950 0.000 16.950
8.500 6.050 0.000 14.550
10.000 6.450 0.000 16.450
9.000 6.500 0.000 15.500
8.200 6.250 0.000 14.450
9.000 5.5500.000 14.550
8.200 5.150 0.300 13.050

38.000
38.000
35.300
35.100
32.450
31.250
30.550
29.200
28.750
28.050
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/171217
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/662287
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/511413
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/635990
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/384525
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/739352
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/513081
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/115512
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/301990
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5185
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/274701
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534

O pohar Ceskych Budéjovic (VS2 A)

VS2 A
Jméno Rocnik Oddil
1. Weis Sarah 2016  Merkur CB
2. Hulkové Sofie 2016 T Spartak Sezimovo Usti
3. Skopkové Petra 2017 T.). Sokol Pfibram
4. Beerova Emma 2016  Merkur CB
5. Randlova Anita 2016 Merkur CB
6. Krlpova Valérie 2015 T.. Sokol Pribram
6. Sustkova Julie 2016 Merkur CB
8. Tomaskova Gabriela 2015 T.J. Sokol Pribram
9. Krejca Karla 2016  SG Pelhfimov
10. Plevkova Hana 2015 T Spartak Trhové Sviny

11. Hajkova Leontyna 2016

T.). Sokol Pfibram

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic - 31.5.2025

Trenér

Imbrova

Drdova, Prokop, VoneSova
Trinerova Veronika

Imbrova

Novakova, Polivkova

Svobodova, Prochazkova, Radova
Novakova, Polivkova

Svobodova, Prochazkova, Radova
Sankotova

Fialovd,Novotny

Trinerova Veronika

D E pen kladina D E

10.000 8.800 0.000 18.800
10.000 8.600 0.100 18.500
10.000 8.500 0.000 18.500
9.500 7.9000.10017.300
10.000 8.100 0.000 18.100
10.000 8.000 0.000 18.000
10.000 8.450 0.000 18.450
10.000 8.100 0.000 18.100
10.000 6.850 0.000 16.850
9.000 7.2500.000 16.250
9.600 7.2500.100 16.750

31.5.2025 - Gymcentrum

10.000 8.550 0.000 18.550
10.000 7.850 0.000 17.850
10.000 7.450 0.000 17.450
10.000 8.300 0.000 18.300
9.600 7.8500.000 17.450
10.000 7.400 0.000 17.400
10.000 7.050 0.100 16.950
9.600 7.050 0.000 16.650
9.600 7.1500.000 16.750
10.000 7.100 0.000 17.100
9.600 5.5500.000 15.150

pen prostna Celkem

37.350
36.350
35.950
35.600
35.550
35.400
35.400
34.750
33.600
33.350
31.900
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/552843
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/361161
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/685255
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/565545
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/259049
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/844178
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/865403
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/626277
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/264941
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5185
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/260691
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/347008
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic (VS4 B)

VS4 B
Jméno Rocnik Oddil
1. Regaskova Julie 2013 TJ Slovan J.Hradec
2. Novakova Klara 2014 T Lokomotiva Veseli n. L.
3. Haneflovd Zuzana 2014 TJ Slovan J.Hradec
4. Kindlova Viktorie 2014 T Slovan J.Hradec
5. Salotova Beata 2013 TJ Slovan Praha
6. Geierova Zuzana 2013 TJ Slovan Praha
7. Vodickova Vanesa 2013 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
8. MatouSova Markéta 2013  TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
9. Kotrbova Valentyna 2013  TJ Slovan Praha
10. Laznovska Dora 2013 TJ Slovan Praha
11. Kostkova Simona 2014  T.J. Sokol Pfibram
12. Kraus Theodora 2014 T.. Sokol Pribram
13. Peterkova Marie 2013  T.J. Sokol Pribram
14. Matusikova Viktorie 2013 T Slovan Praha

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic - 31.5.2025

Trenér

Simonovska, Vasilevova
Matusikova, Jirkd

Polak Karel
Zahradnickova D+)
Simonovska, Vasilevova
Matusikova, Jirkd

Svobodovd, Prochdzkova, Radova
Svobodova, Prochazkova, Radova
Karolina Sev¢ikova, Katefina Sevcikova

Matusikova, Jirkd

31.5.2025 - Gymcentrum

D E pen kladina D E pen prostna Celkem
Haneflovd, KeSnarova Pavlikovd, Dubova 3.200 8.575 0.000 11.775
Urbanova Eva, Polodnovd, Urbanova M. 3.200 8.275 0.000 11.475
Haneflovd,Pavlikovd Kesnarova, Dubovd 3.300 7.675 0.100 10.875
Haneflova,Pavlikovéa Kesnarova, Dubové 2.600 8.575 0.000 11.175

3.200 7.725 0.000 10.925
3.600 7.475 0.000 11.075
2.900 7.500 0.000 10.400
3.200 6.775 0.000 9.975
3.300 6.125 0.000 9.425
3.000 6.850 0.000 9.850
3.100 5.950 0.000 9.050
2.300 6.300 0.000 8.600
2.800 5.425 0.000 8.225
2.500 5.050 0.000 7.550

3.100 7.575 0.000 10.675
2.900 7.800 0.000 10.700
3.100 7.850 0.000 10.950
3.200 7.225 0.000 10.425
3.000 7.600 0.000 10.600
3.200 7.075 0.000 10.275
3.100 7.425 0.000 10.525
3.100 7.525 0.000 10.625
3.000 7.525 0.000 10.525
2.800 7.000 0.000 9.800
2.700 7.250 0.000 9.950
2.900 7.000 0.000 9.900
3.000 6.500 0.000 9.500
2.800 7.050 0.000 9.850

22.450
22,175
21.825
21.600
21.525
21.350
20.925
20.600
19.950
19.650
19.000
18.500
17.725
17.400
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/252801
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/460254
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5995
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/802359
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/465467
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4792
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/567209
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/851520
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/333338
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/439411
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/673199
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/363438
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/506959
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/580814
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/122025
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/433056
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454

O pohar Ceskych Budéjovic (VS5 B)

31.5.2025 - Gymcentrum

VS5 B

Jméno Rocnik Oddil Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostna Celkem
1. Plechd&kové Zofie Anna 2012  TJ Slovan Praha Matusikova, Jirkd 4.000 7.850 0.000 11.850 3.600 7.100 0.000 10.700 22.550
2. Novotnd Michaela 2012 T.J. Sokol Pribram A.Cisarova 4,200 7.350 0.000 11.550 3.500 7.450 0.000 10.950 22.500
3. Vanéckova Ema 2013  Merkur CB Bago, Pucejdlova 3.900 7.400 0.000 11.300 2.700 7.675 0.000 10.375 21.675
4. Kejlova Laura 2012 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice Poldk Karel 3.500 7.050 0.000 10.550 3.300 7.550 0.000 10.850 21.400
5. Vesela Agata 2012 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice Poldk Karel 2.300 7.725 0.000 10.025 2.400 7.325 0.000 9.725 19.750
6. Slaba Hana 2011 T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti Drdové, Prokop, Vone$ové 2.600 7.275 0.000 9.875 2.600 7.175 0.000 9.775 19.650
7. Dvorska Nina 2011 TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice Polék Karel 3.400 5.725 0.100 9.025 3.300 7.200 0.000 10.500 19.525
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/550722
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/786416
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8534
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/481877
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/694513
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/934119
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/503782
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/780371
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic (VS6B)

VS6B

Jméno

Sdnové Laura
Vanisova Eliska
Sedlakova Tereza
Mansfeldova Bara
Milackova Eliska
Vesecka Sandra
Bernardova Karolina
Jirdskova Ema

© N Uk WwN

Rocnik
2008
2010
2009
2009
2010
2007
2010
2010

oddil

Merkur CB

Merkur CB

T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
T) Sokol Horni Pocernice
T) Spartak Sezimovo Usti
Merkur CB

T) Sokol Horni Pocernice

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic - 31.5.2025

Trenér

Bago, Pucejdlova
Polivkova, Novakové
Drdova, Prokop, VoneSova
Drdova, Prokop, Vonesova
Polak Karel

Drdova, Prokop, Vonesova
Polivkova, Novakové
Zahradnickova D+)

D

3.800
3.500
3.000
3.600
3.200
3.200
3.900
2.700

E

7.825
8.075
8.475
7.900
7.350
8.075
6.200
6.875

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

kladina
11.625
11.575
11.475
11.500
10.550
11.275
10.100
9.575

D

3.700
3.400
2.800
3.000
3.300
3.400
3.300
2.700

E

7.600
7.075
7.200
6.675
7.150
6.300
7.125
7.200

31.5.2025 - Gymcentrum

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

prostna
11.300
10.475
10.000
9.675
10.450
9.700
10.425
9.900

Celkem
22.925
22.050
21.475
21.175
21.000
20.975
20.525
19.475
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/282012
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/936265
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/423758
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/763561
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/635395
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/677581
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1482
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/335927
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/675124
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic (VS3 A)

VS3 A

Jméno Rocnik Oddil
1. Svételova Gabriela 2015 Merkur CB
2. Jirdkova Marie 2016 SKHradcany

3. Fialova Daniela 2013
4. Hlouskova Michaela 2014
5. Pitdlkova Terezie 2014

T) Spartak Trhové Sviny
Merkur CB
T) Spartak Trhové Sviny

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic - 31.5.2025

31.5.2025 - Gymcentrum

Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostna Celkem

Imbrova 10.000 8.575 0.000 18.575 10.000 7.975 0.000 17.975
kolektiv trenérl 10.000 8.750 0.000 18.750 10.000 7.575 0.000 17.575
Fialova,Novotny 9.400 7.300 0.000 16.700 10.000 7.000 0.000 17.000
Bago, Pucejdlové 9.400 7.125 0.000 16.525 10.000 6.850 0.000 16.850
Fialova,Novotny 10.000 6.100 0.000 16.100 9.700 6.200 0.000 15.900

36.550
36.325
33.700
33.375
32.000
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/107638
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/358150
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/554719
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/542134
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/347665
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6453

O pohar Ceskych Budéjovic (VS4 A)
VS4 A

Jméno Rocnik
1. Beerova Anna 2013
2. Hosnedlova Adriana 2013
3. Kubickova Adina 2014
4. Stojdlové Stella 2013

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic - 31.5.2025

oddil

Merkur CB
Merkur CB
Merkur CB
Merkur CB

Trenér
Imbrova
Imbrova
Imbrova
Bago, Pucejdlova

D

4.100
4.200
3.000
3.600

E

8.800
8.325
8.050
6.675

pen
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

kladina
12.900
12.525
11.050
10.275

D

3.300
3.900
3.300
2.900

E

8.175
7.025
7.525
7.200

pen
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000

31.5.2025 - Gymcentrum

prostna
11.375
10.925
10.825
10.100

Celkem
24.275
23.450
21.875
20.375
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/290254
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/784514
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/622872
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/268802
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3479

O pohar Ceskych Budéjovic (VS4 A) 31.5.2025 - Gymcentrum

O pohér Ceskych Budéjovic - 31.5.2025 9/9



